UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 20, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
408,942
1 453.52 1,007,379 1,103 0 0 0 0 -117 408,825
2 453.77 1,009,888 2,509 1,164 0 0 0 1,155 409,980
3 454,18 1,014,008 4,120 1,159 0 0 0 817 410,797
4 454.50 1,017,227 3,219 0 0 0 0 5 410,802
5 454.60 1,018,234 1,007 1,155 0 0 0 1,084 411,886
6 454.69 1,019,140 906 1,156 0 0 0 1,039 412,925
7 454.69 1,019,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 412,925
8 454.25 1,014,712 -4,428 0 4,819 0 0 -4,617 408,308
9 454.04 1,012,601 -2,111 0 2,126 0 0 -2,110 406,198
10 454.04 1,012,601 0 0 0 0 0 0 406,198
11 453.99 1,012,098 -503 0 0 0 0 -226 405,972
12 454.35 1,015,718 3,620 3,017 0 0 0 2,266 408,238
13 454.80 1,020,249 4,531 2,215 0 0 0 2,364 410,602
14 455.10 1,023,273 3,024 1,186 0 0 0 1,103 411,705
15 455.15 1,023,777 504 0 0 0 0 -210 411,495
16 455.07 1,022,970 -807 0 2,431 0 0 -3,136 408,359
17 45491 1,021,357 -1,613 0 2,431 0 0 -2,286 406,073
18 454.90 1,021,256 -101 0 0 0 0 -45 406,028
19 454.89 1,021,155 -101 0 0 0 0 -45 405,983
20 454.38 1,016,020 -5,135 0 3,082 0 0 -2,993 402,990
21 453.97 1,011,897 -4,123 0 3,063 0 0 -2,259 400,731
22 453.74 1,009,587 -2,310 0 3,071 0 0 -3,199 397,532
23 453.45 1,006,677 -2,910 0 3,130 1 0 -3,121 394,411
24 453.24 1,004,571 -2,106 0 1,837 11 0 -1,965 392,446
25 452.69 999,063 -5,508 0 0 124 0 -222 392,224
26 451.45 986,682 -12,381 0 4,924 248 0 -5,042 387,182
27 450.52 977,430 -9,252 0 5,457 286 0 -5,703 381,479
28 449.85 970,782 -6,648 0 4,752 346 0 -5,278 376,201
29 449.30 965,337 -5,445 0 4,355 367 0 -4,790 371,411
30 448.68 959,210 -6,127 0 4,369 197 0 -4,619 366,792
TOTALS -47,066 11,052 49,847 1,580 0 -42,150
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



